
A&S Media Report 6/16/17
06/10/2017 - 06/16/2017
53 external media stories tracked
5 press release tip sheets distributed
1 studio appearance arranged
14 Cornell Chronicle stories
3 Internal Cornell Platform stories
2 Cornell Daily Sun stories
13 A&S Website stories
26 Tweets
6 Facebook posts

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Cornell ranked No. 14 in the world, in top 1 percent of universities

06/10/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior, Molecular Biology
and Genetics, Literatures in English, Government, Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Humanities and Arts

If Trump Doesn’t Want a World Leadership Role, China Will Take It

06/10/2017
U.S. News
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: History

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2017/06/cornell-ranked-no-14-world-top-1-percent-universities
https://www.usnews.com/news/world/articles/2017-06-02/following-trumps-paris-agreement-decision-china-poised-to-overtake-us-global-leadership


﻿ The Continental Revolution

06/10/2017
The Nation
Related People:  Noam Maggor
Related Department or Program: History

The American Tradition of Consumer Politics

06/10/2017
The American Historian
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History

A London Theatre Experience

06/16/2017
Cornell Research
Related People:  Molly Karr ‘18
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Forms: Their Rhythms, Shapes, Designs

06/16/2017
Cornell Research
Related People: Caroline Levine
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Welfare and Imprisonment: How "Get Tough" Politics Have Excluded People
From Society

06/17/2017
Truthout
Related People: Julilly Kohler-Hausmann
Related Department or Program: History

The Party of Unlivable Wages

https://www.thenation.com/article/frontiers-american-capitalism/
http://tah.oah.org/may-2017/the-american-tradition-of-consumer-politics/
https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/london-theatre-experience?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=June%2015%202017&utm_content=June%2015%202017%20CID_a9d122947e2eb860cbee221602e35a23&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=A%20London%20Theatre%20Experience
https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/forms-their-rhythms-shapes-designs?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=June%2015%202017&utm_content=June%2015%202017%20CID_a9d122947e2eb860cbee221602e35a23&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Forms%20Their%20Rhythms%20Shapes%20Designs
http://www.truth-out.org/opinion/item/40963-welfare-and-imprisonment-how-get-tough-politics-have-excluded-people-from-society
http://www.truth-out.org/opinion/item/40963-welfare-and-imprisonment-how-get-tough-politics-have-excluded-people-from-society
https://www.dissentmagazine.org/online_articles/republican-party-minimum-wage-livable-wage-karen-handel


06/17/2017
Dissent Magazine
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History

Sciences and Math

Group's measuring tool probes solar-cell materials

06/10/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: John A. Marohn , graduate students Ryan Dwyer, Sarah Nathan
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Six Degrees

06/10/2017
NPR-Science Friday
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

E. coli bacteria's defense secret revealed

06/12/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Peng Chen
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Strogatz, colleagues aim to improve math communications

06/12/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Baskin, Chang win Beckman Young Investigator award

06/14/2017
Cornell Chronicle

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2017/06/groups-measuring-tool-probes-solar-cell-materials
http://www.undiscoveredpodcast.org/six-degrees.html
http://as.cornell.edu/news/e-coli-bacterias-defense-secret-revealed
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2017/06/strogatz-colleagues-aim-improve-math-communications
http://as.cornell.edu/news/baskin-chang-win-beckman-young-investigator-award


Related People: Jeremy M. Baskin
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Clifford Earle, emeritus professor of math, dies at 81

06/14/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Kenneth Brown
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Neurotech panel shares successes from first year

06/14/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Joseph R. Fetcho
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiologist Nilay Yapici named Pew scholar

06/15/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Nilay Yapici
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Social Sciences

President Macron marches to parliamentary majority in France

06/11/2017
The Conversation and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Mabel Berezin
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Measure of America summer research interns explore human well-being

06/12/2017
A&S Communications
Related People: Kim Weeden , Lala Xu ‘18, Emily Bramhall ‘19
Related Department or Program: Sociology , Center for the Study of Inequality

http://as.cornell.edu/news/clifford-earle-emeritus-professor-math-dies-81
http://as.cornell.edu/news/neurotech-panel-shares-successes-first-year
http://as.cornell.edu/news/neurobiologist-nilay-yapici-named-pew-scholar
https://theconversation.com/president-macron-marches-to-parliamentary-majority-in-france-79245
http://as.cornell.edu/news/measure-america-summer-research-interns-explore-human-well-being


Faculty panelists discuss immigration reform in America

06/13/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sergio I Garcia-Rios
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, Government

How Foreign Policy Came to Divide America

06/14/2017
Foreign Affairs and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Working group: Give citizens say in nuclear accident plans

06/15/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Rebecca Slayton
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies, Anthropology

The Native Archaeology of the Finger Lakes

06/16/2017
Cornell Research
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Archaeology Program, Anthropology

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Two programs remember Sandy Berger ‘67

06/11/2017
AS Communications
Related People:  Robin Zhang ’18, Sarah Berger Sandelius ’99
Related Department or Program: History, Government, Economics, China and
Asia-Pacific Studies Program

http://as.cornell.edu/news/faculty-panelists-discuss-immigration-reform-america
https://www.foreignaffairs.com/articles/united-states/2017-06-14/how-foreign-policy-came-divide-america?cid=soc-tw-rdr
http://as.cornell.edu/news/working-group-give-citizens-say-nuclear-accident-plans
https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/native-archaeology-finger-lakes?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=June%2015%202017&utm_content=June%2015%202017%20CID_a9d122947e2eb860cbee221602e35a23&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=The%20Native%20Archaeology%20of%20the%20Finger%20Lakes
http://as.cornell.edu/news/two-programs-remember-sandy-berger-%E2%80%9867


Atkinson Center names 2017-18 SSHA faculty fellows

06/13/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Verity Platt
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies, History,
Comparative Literature, Classics, Anthropology

Carpenter advising awards honor four on faculty

06/16/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Michael H. Goldstein
Related Department or Program: Psychology, Performing and Media Arts,
Literatures in English, Latina/o Studies Program

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math

Atkinson's Academic Venture Fund awards $1.8M to 15 projects

06/12/2017
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government, Ecology and Evolutionary
Biology, Chemistry and Chemical Biology

http://as.cornell.edu/news/atkinson-center-names-2017-18-ssha-faculty-fellows
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2017/06/carpenter-advising-awards-honor-four-faculty
http://as.cornell.edu/news/atkinsons-academic-venture-fund-awards-18m-15-projects

